
DATE EVENT POC NOTES
Saturday, January 3, 2026 Christ House Chili Prep Scott Douglas Holy Spirit School Cafeteria 
Monday, January 5, 2026 Christ House Chili Serve Scott Douglas 131 S. West Street, Alexandria VA 22314
Friday, January 9, 2026 Men's Club Meeting Ed Stawowczyk Standard meeting
Saturday, January 10, 2026 Creche take down Don Pedersen
Saturday, January 31, 2026 Christ House Chili Prep Scott Douglas Holy Spirit School Cafeteria 
Monday, February 2, 2026 Christ House Chili Serve Scott Douglas 131 S. West Street, Alexandria VA 22314
Friday, February 13, 2026 Men's Club Meeting Ed Stawowczyk Standard meeting
Wednesday, February 18, 2026 Ash Wednesday
Friday, February 20, 2026 Lenten Soup Meal Ron Anderson
Saturday, February 21, 2026 Army Museum Tour Mike Poumade
Tuesday, February 24, 2026 Christ House Stew Prep Scott Douglas Holy Spirit School Cafeteria 
Wednesday, February 25, 2026 Christ House Stew Serve Scott Douglas 131 S. West Street, Alexandria VA 22314
Friday, February 27, 2026 Lenten Soup Meal Ron Anderson
Saturday, February 28, 2026 Christ House Chili Prep Scott Douglas Holy Spirit School Cafeteria 
Monday, March 2, 2026 Christ House Chili Serve Scott Douglas 131 S. West Street, Alexandria VA 22314
Friday, March 6, 2026 Lenten Soup Meal Ron Anderson
Friday, March 13, 2026 Men's Club Meeting Ed Stawowczyk Standard meeting
Friday, March 13, 2026 Lenten Soup Meal Ron Anderson

Wednesday, March 18, 2026
Parish Yard Sale Initial Planning 
Meeting TBD McGivney Hall, 7:00 PM

Thursday, March 19, 2026 National Catholic Prayer Breakfast Sean Roberts Tickets $100.00 
Friday, March 20, 2026 Lenten Soup Meal Ron Anderson
Friday, March 27, 2026 Lenten Soup Meal Ron Anderson
Friday, April 3, 2026 Good Friday
Saturday, April 4, 2026 Christ House Chili Prep Scott Douglas Holy Spirit School Cafeteria 
Sunday, April 5, 2026 Easter Sunday
Monday, April 6, 2026 Christ House Chili Serve Scott Douglas 131 S. West Street, Alexandria VA 22314
Friday, April 10, 2026 Men's Club Meeting Ed Stawowczyk Resurrection Room 
Tuesday, April 21, 2026 Christ House Stew Prep Scott Douglas Holy Spirit School Cafeteria 
Wednesday, April 22, 2026 Christ House Stew Serve Scott Douglas 131 S. West Street, Alexandria VA 22314
Friday, May 1, 2026 Saint Joseph The Worker's Day Deacon Tom Holy Spirit Church and Narthex
Saturday, May 2, 2026 Christ House Chili Prep Scott Douglas Holy Spirit School Cafeteria 
Monday, May 4, 2026 Christ House Chili Serve Scott Douglas 131 S. West Street, Alexandria VA 22314
Friday, May 8, 2026 Men's Club Meeting Ed Stawowczyk Election of New Officers
Monday, May 18, 2026 Yard Sale Mid Planning Meeting TBD McGivney Hall, 7:00 PM
Saturday, May 30, 2026 Christ House Chili Prep Scott Douglas Holy Spirit School Cafeteria 
Monday, June 1, 2026 Christ House Chili Serve Scott Douglas 131 S. West Street, Alexandria VA 22314

Saturday, June 6, 2026 Steak and Chicken Dinner Chris Craig 6:30-9:30 PM, west side field behind school gym

Sunday, June 7, 2026 Corpus Christi Sunday Procession Mike Locke
Friday, June 12, 2026 Men's Club Meeting TBD Resurrection Room 

Saturday, June 20, 2026 Battle of Antietam Tour Pat S. and Ed S.
Tuesday, June 23, 2026 Christ House Stew Prep Scott Douglas Holy Spirit School Cafeteria 
Wednesday, June 24, 2026 Christ House Stew Serve Scott Douglas 131 S. West Street, Alexandria VA 22314
10-16 July, 2026 Parish Yard Sale Preparation TBD Holy Spirit School 
Friday, July 17, 2026 Parish Yard Sale Holy Spirit School 
Saturday, July 18, 2026 Parish Yard Sale Holy Spirit School 
Sunday, July 19, 2026 Parish Yard Sale Clean up Holy Spirit School 
Friday, August 14, 2026 Men's Club Meeting TBD Resurrection Room 
Sunday, September 6, 2026 Parish Pinic Support Chris Findlay Parish Grounds
Friday, September 11, 2026 Men's Club Meeting TBD Resurrection Room 

Friday, October 9, 2026 Men's Club Meeting TBD Resurrection Room 
Saturday, October 24, 2026 3rd Annual Winery Tour Mike Rupar
Friday, November 13, 2026 Men's Club Meeting TBD Resurrection Room 
Saturday, November 21, 2026 Spaghetti Dinner Chris Craig
Friday, December 11, 2026 Men's Club Meeting TBD Resurrection Room 

Saturday, December 5, 2026 Creche set up Don Pedersen 
Establish a date for the Blessing of the Creche 
and make an announcement in bulletin.
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Saturday, December 12, 2026 Advent Party Sean Roberts Need to submitt Facilities Request NLT FEB 2026
Thursday, December 31, 2026 New Year's Eve Party
Saturday, January 9, 2027 Creche take down Don Pedersen 
Friday, January 8, 2027 Men's Club Meeting TBD Resurrection Room 
Wednesday, February 10, 2027 Ash Wednesday
Friday, February 12, 2027 Men's Club Meeting TBD Resurrection Room 
Friday, February 12, 2027 Lenten Soup Meal Ron Anderson
Friday, February 19, 2027 Lenten Soup Meal Ron Anderson
Friday, February 26, 2027 Lenten Soup Meal Ron Anderson
Friday, March 5, 2027 Lenten Soup Meal Ron Anderson
Friday, March 12, 2027 Lenten Soup Meal Ron Anderson
Friday, March 12, 2027 Men's Club Meeting TBD Resurrection Room 

Thursday, March 18, 2027 National Catholic Prayer Breakfast Sean Roberts Tickets $100.00 
Friday, March 19, 2027 Lenten Soup Meal Ron Anderson
Sunday, March 28, 2027 Easter Sunday
Friday, April 9, 2027 Men's Club Meeting TBD Resurrection Room 
Saturday, May 1, 2027 Saint Joseph The Worker's Day Deacon Tom Holy Spirit Church and Narthex
Friday, May 14, 2027 Men's Club Meeting TBD Resurrection Room 
Monday, May 17, 2027 Yard Sale Mid Planning Meeting TBD McGivney Hall, 7:00 PM

Sunday, May 30, 2027 Corpus Christi Sunday Procession Mike Locke

Saturday, June 5, 2027 Steak and Chicken Dinner Chris Craig 6:30-9:30 PM, west side field behind school gym
Friday, June 11, 2027 Men's Club Meeting TBD Resurrection Room 
Friday, July 9, 2027 Men's Club Meeting TBD Resurrection Room 

Monday, July 5, 2027 Yard Sale Final Planning Meeting TBD McGivney Hall, 7:00 PM
9-17 July, 2027 Parish Yard Sale Preparation
Friday, July 16, 2027 Parish Yard Sale Holy Spirit School 
Saturday, July 17, 2027 Parish Yard Sale Holy Spirit School 
Friday, August 13, 2027 Men's Club Meeting TBD Resurrection Room 
Sunday, September 5, 2027 Parish Pinic Support Chris Findlay Parish Grounds
Friday, September 10, 2027 Men's Club Meeting TBD Resurrection Room 

Friday, October 8, 2027 Men's Club Meeting TBD Resurrection Room 
Saturday, October 23, 2027 4th Annual Winery Tour Mike Rupar
Friday, November 12, 2027 Men's Club Meeting TBD Resurrection Room 
Saturday, November 20, 2027 Spaghetti Dinner Chris Craig

Saturday, December 4, 2027 Creche set up Don Pedersen 
Establish a date for the Blessing of the Creche 
and make an announcement in bulletin.

Friday, December 10, 2027 Men's Club Meeting TBD Resurrection Room 

Saturday, December 11, 2027 Advent Party Sean Roberts Need to submitt Facilities Request NLT FEB 2027
Friday, December 31, 2027 New Year's Eve Party
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